Ordering example: e.g. ALA332E118
=2-piece ball valve,CF8/CF8 ,PTFE,1000PSI,Gthread,DN50
Ball valve
ALA=2-piece ball valve
       Full bore
E=1000PSI 1=End GThread
8=NPT Thread
A.
Type
B+C.
Body/Trim
D.
Seal
E.
Standard pressure
F.
Connection
G + H.
Size
11=1/4"
12=3/8"
13=1/2"
14=3/4"
15=1"
16=1-1/4"
17=1-1/2"
18=2"
19=2-1/2"
20=3"
2=PTFE
3=R-PTFE
23=WCB/304
24=WCB/316
33=CF8/304
44=CF8M/316
Type:
ALA
2-piece handle threaded
ball valve
Full bore
1000PSI
WCB
CF8
CF8M
Specification
DESIGN
2-piece design, full bore
CONNECTION
G/NPT female thread 1/4" - 3"
DIN2999/259, ISO228，
CLASS A
MATERIALS
Body:           WCB
                    CF8
                    CF8M
Ball:             304
                    316
Ball seal:      PTFE/R-PTFE
Stem seal:    PTFE/R-PTFE
Handle:        SUS
OPERATION
Handle 90° rotation
NOMINAL PRESSURE
1000PSI
PRESSURE RANGE
1000PSI
(Please refer to manual pressure-

Dimension
Art. ALA-Seite 029
Ordering example: e.g. AMA332E118
=2-piece ball valve, CF8/304, PTFE, 1000PSI, GThread, DN50
Ball valve
AMA=ISO5211
         2-piece ball valve
33=CF8/304
23=WCB/304
44=CF8M/316
24=WCB/316
2=PTFE
3=R-PTFE
E=1000PSI 1=GThread
8=NPT Thread
A.
Type
B+C.
Body/Trim
D.
Seal
E.
Pressure
F.
Connection
G + H.
Size
11=1/4"
12=3/8"
13=1/2"
14=3/4"
15=1"
16=1-1/4"
17=1-1/2"
18=2"
19=2-1/2"
20=3"
Pressure - Temperature-Diagram
Pressure-Tempreature-Diagram(PTFE)
200
400
50
1000
100
200 300
150 250
500
1400

ød
Dimension
Ordering example: e.g. AMA332E118-PA1116110
=ISO5211 Two piece thread ball valve,CF8/304 ,PTFE,GThread,1000PSI,DN50,Pneumatic actuator PA,Double action,Anodising
aluminum,Piston Ø83mm,NBR,Gear0,°-90°
Ball valve
AMA=ISO5211Two
         piece ball valve
E=1000 PSI
A.
Type
B+C.
Body/Trim
D.
Sealing
E.
Standard pressure
F.
Connection
G+H.
Size
11=1/4"
12=3/8"
13=1/2"
14=3/4"
15=1"
16=1-1/4"
17=1-1/2"
18=2"
19=2-1/2"
20=3"
1=GThread
8=NPT Thread
Actuator
 PA=Pneumatic
        actuator
1=Double action
2=Single action-close
3=Single action-open
1=Aluminium alloy
2=Stainless steel
1=NBR
2=HNBR
3=FKM
I .
Type
J.
Fail positon
K.
Material
L + M.
Size
N.

PTFE:                       -30°C - +180°C
R-PTFE:                   -30°C - +200°C
Ordering example: e.g. AMA332E118-KL411111
=2-piece ball valve, CF8/304 ,PTFE,1000 PSI,GThread,DN50,Electric actuator,220V AC,50Nm, On/off type+dry contaet
Ball valve
   A .
Type
B+C.
Body/Trim
D.
Sealing
E.
Standard pressure
F.
Connection
G + H.
Size
Actuator
KL=Basic angle stroke
       Electric actuator
1=None
2=Exd
ⅡBT4
（50-600NM）
1=On/Off type +Limit switch
2=Modulante type 4~20mA
I .
Product
J.
Voltage
K.
Explosion proof grade
L+M.
Torque(NM)
N.
Attachment
O.
Spare
1=24V DC
2=24V AC
3=110V AC
4=220V AC
5=380V AC
1=No
2=1K~10K potentiometer
3=Current position sensor
     4~20mA
4=Overload protection
 (200-2000NM)
8=Arefaction protect
11=50
13=100
15=200
17=400
19=600